

WPC No. 3066 of 2021

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Animesh Verma, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. D.R. Minj, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate along with Ms. Aasha Nirmalkar, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. As prayed, list the matter in the next week. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-------------------	---